
 

ICM 2017 Local Supplier Contact Information 

ICM are working with a range of Toronto based suppliers throughout the duration of ICM 2017. If you 

require any of the services listed below, please feel free to contact the suppliers listed quoting ICM2017.  

 

GES (Official ICM 2017 Show Services Supplier) 

Contact: Maria Kitamura 

Email Address: MKitamura@ges.com 

Website: http://www.ges.com/ca 

 

AV Canada (Official ICM 2017 AV Services Supplier) 

Contact: Robert Thompson 

Email Address: robert.t@av-canada.com 

Website: http://av-canada.com/ 

 

Mendelssohn (Official ICM 2017 Customs Brokerage) 

Contact: Carrie Severn 

Email Address: CSevern@mend.com 

Website: http://www.mend.com/ 

 

Sero Communications (Official ICM Interpretation Services) 

Contact: Julia Ivonoffski 

Email Address: julia@serocommunications.com 

Website: http://www.serocommunications.com/ 
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Brand Alliance (Local Branded Items Supplier) 

Contact: Richard Arluk 

Email Address: richard.arluk@brandalliance.com 

Website: http://www.brandalliance.com/ 

 

MLB Printing (Local Print Broker) 

Contact: Mick McFarlane 

Email Address: mick@mlbprint.ca 

Website: http://www.mlbprintmanagement.ca/ 

 

Event Imaging (Local Photography Supplier) 

Contact: Joel Nadel 

Email Address: joel@eventimaging.ca 

Website: http://www.eventimaging.ca/ 

 

PROLINK Insurance (Local Insurance Supplier) 

Contact: Andrew Spencer  

Email Address: andrews@prolink.insure  

Website: http://www.prolink.insure/  

 

MTCC Catering Services (ICM 2017 Venue) 

Contact: Mary Jane Baxter 

Email Address: mbaxter@MTCCC.com 

Website: https://www.mtccc.com/ 

 

MTCC Room Rental (ICM 2017 Venue) 

Contact: Rahul Shah 

Email Address: rshah@MTCCC.com 

Website: https://www.mtccc.com/ 
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